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Changes to Membership                 
 
Airiam 
(formerly MePush Inc.) 
Conor Quinlan  
130 Buffalo Road, Suite 103 
Lewisburg, PA  17837 
(570) 524-6894 
mepush.com 
conor@mepush.com 
Category:  Computer/IT/Internet Services 
 
Celebration Villa of Berwick 
(formerly Elmcroft Senior Living) 
Stephanie Brown 
2050 West Front Street 
Berwick, PA  18603 
(570) 759-3155 
FAX: (570) 759-3185 
prioritylc.com 
scapece@celebrationvillasl.com 
Category:  Medical Facilities/Healthcare/ 
   Personal Care Home 
 
Columbia County Housing & Redevelopment 
Authorities 
Matthew Hess 
700 Sawmill Road, Suite 101 
Bloomsburg, PA  17815 
(570) 784-9373 
FAX: (570) 387-8806 
cchrapa.org 
mhess@cchrapa.org 
Category:  Real Estate/Rentals/Sales 
 
Hummel, Lewis & Davidson, LLP 
Barry Lewis 
3 East Fifth Street 
Bloomsburg, PA  17815 
(570) 784-7516 
FAX: (570) 387-8132 
hls.law 
infolaw@hls.law 
Category:  Attorneys 
 
Law Offices of Grieco & Petty, LLC 
Travis Petty 
120 W. Front Street 
Berwick, PA  18603 
(570) 218-4888 
attorneyspa.com 
travis@attorneyspa.com 
Category:  Attorneys 
 
 
 

 
New Members  
 
Arc of Pennsylvania, The 
Tracy Gross-Fritz 
1007 Mumma Road, Suite 100 
Lemoyne, PA  17043 
(717) 805-1330 
thearcpa.org 
tgross-fritz@thearcpa.org 
Category:  Human Services 
 
Chevrolet of Bloomsburg 
Matt Weyrauch 
420 Central Road 
Bloomsburg, PA  17815 
(570) 784-2720 
FAX: (570) 387-0675 
bloomsburgchevy.com 
mattw@bloomsburgchevy.com 
Category:  Automotive Dealers 
                  Automotive Parts/Repairs/Services 
 
Elmdale Inn LLC 
Debra Shade 
503 Market Street 
Bloomsburg, PA  17815 
(570) 854-4856 
elmdaleinn.com 
elmdaleinn@gmail.com 
Category:  Bed & Breakfasts 
 
Encina 
Michael Moore 
1095 Evergreen Circle, Suite 510 
The Woodlands, TX  77380 
(281) 210-0007 
encina.com 
info@encina.com 
Category:  Recycling Manufacturer 
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LIVIC Civil LLC 
Andrew Barton 
29 E. Main Street 
Bloomsburg, PA  17815 
(570) 560-2876 
liviccivil.com 
abarton@livicco.com 
Category:  Engineering & Surveying Firms 
                  
Pennsylvania State Shotgunning 
Association, Inc. 
Steve Ross 
P.O. Box 303 
Elysburg, PA  17824 
(570) 850-6340 
steveross@pssashotgunning.org 
 
Peters Consultants, Inc. 
Kathleen Brady 
2701 Columbia Boulevard 
Bloomsburg, PA  17815 
(570) 387-0334 
petersconsultants.com 
kbrady@petersconsultants.com 
Category:  Engineering & Surveying Firms 
 
Suburban Fence LLC 
Daniel Conner 
537 Montour Boulevard 
Bloomsburg, PA  17815 
(570) 784-3091 
FAX: (570) 784-5299 
sub-fence.com 
suburbanfence@localnet.com 
Category:  Fencing 
 
Talen Energy 
Erin Kovach 
769 Salem Boulevard 
Berwick, PA  18603 
(888) 211-6011 
talenenergy.com 
erin.kovach@talenenergy.com 
Category:  Energy Generation/ 
                  Distribution 
 
Veolia 
(formerly Suez) 
Tate Hunsinger 
90 Irondale Road 
Bloomsburg, PA  17815 
(888) 299-8972 
Tate.Hunsinger@suez.com 
Category:  Utilities 
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